### W4C Community Impact Partners

CONTACT INFO	RMATION:				
Date:	Business Name:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:		
Business Phone:	Email Address:				
Web Site Address:					
PLEDGE DETAIL	S:				
We desire to partner with W4C Recovery Ministries and commit to:					
Gold Level Business Partner - \$1000/Year					
Silver Level Business Partner - \$750/Year					
Bronze Level Business Partner - \$500 /Year					
Payment Type: Check Visa MC Discover Am Ex (Online at www.w4cHOPE.org)					
We would like to pay this pledge: One-time Monthly Quarterly					
Mail to: W4C, PO Box 56, Jackson, OH 45640					
Thank you for being a part of our Community Partner Program. If you have any questions, please contact Justin at 740-466-8348 or joyer@w4cHOPE.org.					
nonprofi	Recovery Ministries is a organization. Donation tent of the law. Thank y	ns are tax-deductible	e to		







### www.w4cHOPE.org 740.466.8348

### What is a W4C Community Partner?

MAXYA

GHURGHES

W4C Community Partners prayerfully and financially support the mission of W4C:

#### **REBUILDING LIVES RESTORING FAMILIES RENEWING HOPE!**

Together, we can help educate, equip, and empower hurting people for a better tomorrow! Together, we can rise up and fight the addiction crisis and see chains broken! Together, we can bring HOPE and HEALING to our communities!



# 13 East Broadway Street



## W4C Community Partners **PLEASE SIGN UP TODAY!**

<b>Pledge Levels</b>	Bronze	Silver	Gold
& Benefits	\$500	\$750	\$1000
Your name and logo will be listed on the W4C website and linked to your website.			$\bigcirc$
Your name and logo will be included on the W4C fliers and programs at all fundraiser and outreach events.		$\bigcirc$	
Your name and logo will be displayed at each of the W4C locations.			
Your name and logo will be displayed in all issues of our W4C newsletter.			
Investment into the lives of mothers, fathers, and children in our communities!			

W4C Recovery Ministries is a 501(c)(3) charitable, nonprofit organization. Donations are tax-deductible and can be mailed to W4C, PO Box 56, Pledges are payable monthly, Jackson, OH 45640 or made online at www.w4cHOPE.org. Thank you for your support!

### 740-466-8348

quarterly, or annually!

### www.w4cHOPE.org